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Women / 10 / JUNIOR
Session: MNA

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Biro1133
Queen City

9.600 9.425 9.6759.350 38.050
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Lili Cosman1023
CC Flips

9.475 9.500 9.3009.175 37.450
3 1 10 7 2 

2 

Greta Krob1155
IGN

9.425 8.875 9.5259.450 37.275
4 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Catherine Guy1024
CC Flips

9.200 9.300 9.1259.400 37.025
9 3 3 11 4 

4 

Sadie Goldberg1052
Gym X-Treme

9.550 8.575 9.5759.275 36.975
2 11 7T 2T 5 

5 

Avery Friend1055
ICON01

9.075 8.800 9.1759.475 36.525
15 7T 1 9 6 

6 

Cailyn Waibel1068
BVA

8.700 8.800 9.1509.075 35.725
18 7T 12 10 7 

7 

Esphyr Koren1090
Madison Gymnastics

9.125 8.600 8.8508.475 35.050
12T 10 15 14 8 

8 

Aubrey Gilliland1095
Twisters Gymnastics

8.950 8.625 9.5257.900 35.000
16 9 17 4T 9 

9 

Molly Vandelune1040
Emerge Academy

9.150 7.000 9.5759.250 34.975
11 16 9 2T 10 

10 

Paige McAlenney1034
CGI

9.350 7.925 9.0758.600 34.950
6 12 13 12 11 

11 

Lilah Vega1043
GTC-Indiana

9.125 7.300 9.0259.275 34.725
12T 14T 7T 13 12 

12 

Kennedy Abercrombie1140
SLGC01

8.900 7.300 9.3259.125 34.650
17 14T 11 6 13 

13 

Lily Caranci1114
CGI

9.375 6.900 9.2258.500 34.000
5 17 14 8 14 

14 

Taylor Sanders1039
Emerge Academy

8.150 6.650 8.7257.825 31.350
20 18 18 15 15 

15 

Tessa Brousek1077
Five-Star Gymnastics

9.300 5.300 8.1258.325 31.050
7T 19 16 16 16 

16 

Summer Clancy1142
SLGC01

9.175 9.200 0.0009.375 27.750
10 4 4 19T 17 

17 

Jozie Armos1018
Bounce01

8.600 0.000 7.3507.325 23.275
19 20T 19 18 18 

18 

Addie Oiler-Velez1109
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 0.0009.300 18.600
7T 20T 6 19T 19 

19 

Quincey McCoy1035
CGI

0.000 7.550 7.7500.000 15.300
21T 13 20T 17 20 

20 

Brooke Boggess1134
Queen City

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
21T 5 20T 19T 21 

21 

Ellie Linn1047
Gym World01

9.125 0.000 0.0000.000 9.125
12T 20T 20T 19T 22 

22 
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Makayla Tucker1122
Deveau's

9.625 9.550 9.8009.550 38.525
11T 3 1T 3 1 

1 

Ady Wahl1151
Zanesville

9.950 9.350 9.8759.150 38.325
1 8T 30T 1 2 

2 

Ava Jordan1120
Deveau's

9.650 9.500 9.7009.400 38.250
10 4 9 5T 3 

3 

Katie Harper1146
Universal Gymnasts

9.475 9.675 9.6009.300 38.050
16T 2 20T 12T 4 

4 

Isabella Trostel1111
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.625 9.275 9.6509.475 38.025
11T 11 4 10 5 

5 

Hannah Scheible1101
All American Flame01

9.725 9.775 9.3509.050 37.900
5T 1 38T 31 6 

6 

Leah Parton1038
Emerge Academy

9.450 9.325 9.6759.425 37.875
18T 10 6T 8T 7 

7 

Lindsey Hartman1136
Queen City

9.700 9.400 9.4009.350 37.850
7T 6T 11T 26T 8 

8 

Jenna Olshefski1147
Universal Gymnasts

9.850 8.825 9.7009.450 37.825
2 27 5 5T 9 

9 

McKenna Carnesi1030
CGI

9.725 9.150 9.6009.325 37.800
5T 14* 15T 12T 10T

10T

Rachel Rybicki1130
OGA

9.400 9.150 9.7259.525 37.800
21T 14* 3 4 10T

10T

Natalie Martin1108
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.750 9.175 9.8259.000 37.750
3T 13 41T 2 12 

12 

Kennedy Griffin1078
Five-Star Gymnastics

9.750 9.075 9.6259.250 37.700
3T 17 24T 11 13 

13 

Emerson Smith1110
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.2759.100 37.225
13T 12 35 35T 14T

14T

Sage Kellerman1100
All American Flame01

9.100 9.425 9.4009.300 37.225
53T 5 20T 26T 14T

14T

Morgan Engels1037
Emerge Academy

9.350 9.025 9.4759.325 37.175
27T 19 15T 21 16 

16 

Leah Wall1139
Queen City

9.475 8.950 9.3759.200 37.000
16T 22T 27T 29T 17 

17 

Grace Walker1088
Integrity Athletics

9.075 8.800 9.5509.550 36.975
55T 28T 1T 16T 18 

18 

Casey Poddig1145
SLGC01

9.300 9.000 9.5009.075 36.875
33T 20T 36T 19T 19 

19 

Megan Brueck1135
Queen City

9.550 9.350 9.6758.250 36.825
15 8T 67T 8T 20 

20 

Alessa Louie1073
CGI

9.400 9.150 9.0009.250 36.800
21T 14T 24T 49T 21 

21 

Alisha Anderson1070
CGI

9.325 8.750 9.4509.250 36.775
31T 31 24T 22T 22T

22T

Hannah Sitzman1118
CGI

9.350 9.050 9.1759.200 36.775
27T 18 27T 41 22T

22T

Riley Carman1051
Gym X-Treme

9.700 8.575 9.4259.050 36.750
7T 36 38T 24T 24 

24 
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Ashnaya Gupta1119
Deveau's

9.175 8.800 9.2259.200 36.400
48T 28T 27T 38T 25 

25 

Ella Schell1131
OGA

9.325 8.525 9.4259.000 36.275
31T 37 41T 24T 26 

26 

Kylie Kazmierski1137
Queen City

9.175 8.700 9.5758.725 36.175
48T 32T 50T 15 27 

27 

Olivia Rickle1087
Integrity Athletics

9.225 8.150 9.3009.375 36.050
39T 51 10 33T 28 

28 

Karleigh Reutzel1148
Universal Gymnasts

9.250 7.650 9.5509.300 35.750
38 58T 20T 16T 29 

29 

Annie Worley1132
OGA

9.100 8.450 9.2258.775 35.550
53T 38 49 38T 30 

30 

Elle Beaufait1126
OGA

9.300 7.450 9.6009.150 35.500
33T 65 30T 12T 31T

31T

Jocelyn Harbeck1085
Gym-Kinetics

9.400 8.400 8.8758.825 35.500
21T 39T 48 53 31T

31T

Megan Gorney1067
BVA

9.225 8.950 8.6008.700 35.475
39T 22T 52T 65 33T

33T

Ella Beck1103
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.200 8.025 9.1009.150 35.475
43T 53 30T 46 33T

33T

Kira Wilson1076
ESA01

9.450 7.950 9.4508.600 35.450
18T 55 55 22T 35 

35 

Jessa Conedera1054
ICON01

9.000 8.200 9.1509.075 35.425
58 47T 36T 42T 36 

36 

Aleah Radojevich1083
Flying High

8.950 8.875 9.5508.000 35.375
59 26 69 16T 37 

37 

Alexandra Fickell1107
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.275 7.500 9.1509.425 35.350
36T 63T 6T 42T 38 

38 

Avery Compson1106
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.600 8.700 9.3257.600 35.225
13T 32T 73T 32 39T

39T

Grace Briles1105
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.225 7.925 9.4008.675 35.225
39T 56 54 26T 39T

39T

Madelyn Bellmore1021
CC Flips

9.350 6.825 9.3759.425 34.975
27T 70 6T 29T 41 

41 

Leah Hendrickson1096
Twisters Gymnastics

9.400 8.375 8.2508.925 34.950
21T 41 46 70 42 

42 

Bri Sivy1048
Gym World01

9.200 8.625 9.1257.750 34.700
43T 34 71 45 43 

43 

Autumn Rardin1053
Gym X-Treme

9.025 8.000 9.2508.350 34.625
57 54 65T 37 44 

44 

Brooke Gelesko1058
Power In Motion01

9.125 8.350 9.0007.800 34.275
52 42T 70 49T 45 

45 

Lydia Hayden1032
CGI

8.925 8.300 8.4758.350 34.050
60 45 65T 66 46 

46 

Zoee Hudson1033
CGI

9.275 8.200 9.2257.300 34.000
36T 47T 78 38T 47 

47 

Sam Ebbert1057
Power In Motion01

9.075 7.650 8.8258.425 33.975
55T 58T 61T 54T 48 

48 
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Gaby Hinkle1025
CC Flips

8.900 8.350 9.0507.600 33.900
61 42T 73T 47T 49 

49 

Janie Ottenbreit1129
OGA

8.850 7.350 9.1508.525 33.875
63 67 57 42T 50 

50 

Annie Eggerding1084
GU

8.300 7.500 8.7009.325 33.825
73 63T 15T 59T 51 

51 

Adeline Snyder1098
Twisters Gymnastics

8.700 7.400 8.7258.850 33.675
65 66 47 58 52 

52 

Kaity Puplava1042
GTC-Indiana

9.200 7.150 8.8258.425 33.600
43T 68 61T 54T 53 

53 

Katie Boyd1104
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.150 7.600 8.7507.325 32.825
50T 61 77 56T 54 

54 

Jade Golembiewski1093
OGA

8.375 6.375 8.9008.375 32.025
70 71 64 52 55 

55 

Ella Large1150
Zanesville

8.600 7.575 8.6256.850 31.650
67 62 79 64 56 

56 

Marissa Bogden1091
OGA

8.450 5.900 8.4008.250 31.000
69 72 67T 67 57 

57 

Kate Mathers1121
Deveau's

9.150 0.000 9.5008.450 27.100
50T 73T 60 19T 58 

58 

Olivia Tocco1019
Bounce01

9.400 0.000 8.9758.700 27.075
21T 73T 52T 51 59 

59 

Ami Cosman1022
CC Flips

0.000 8.800 9.0509.125 26.975
75T 28T 34 47T 60 

60 

Amber Robison1074
CGI

9.300 0.000 8.6758.950 26.925
33T 73T 45 62T 61 

61 

Shawna Lindemann1125
IGN

8.750 0.000 9.2758.725 26.750
64 73T 50T 35T 62 

62 

Kaylie Kassing1144
SLGC01

9.375 7.675 0.0009.325 26.375
26 57 15T 74T 63 

63 

Sidney Davidson1123
IGN

8.350 0.000 8.7009.300 26.350
71T 73T 20T 59T 64 

64 

Ashley Szymanski1094
SET-10 Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 0.0007.550 26.300
27T 6T 75 74T 65 

65 

Carly Busch1141
SLGC01

9.225 8.075 0.0008.975 26.275
39T 52 44 74T 66 

66 

Caitlin Sivy1049
Gym World01

9.425 8.325 0.0008.500 26.250
20 44 58T 74T 67 

67 

Claire Rieder1138
Queen City

8.500 8.400 9.3000.000 26.200
68 39T 82T 33T 68 

68 

Olivia Dittmer1065
BVA

9.200 0.000 8.6757.700 25.575
43T 73T 72 62T 69 

69 

Brenna Woodruff1045
GTC-Indiana

0.000 7.650 8.7008.575 24.925
75T 58T 56 59T 70 

70 

Mackenzie Flutman1080
FlipStar01

9.200 0.000 7.7757.475 24.450
43T 73T 76 73 71 

71 

Ellie Wade1064
Agility Gymnastics

8.625 0.000 8.3756.825 23.825
66 73T 80 68 72 

72 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Wellmeier1149
Universal Gymnasts

9.700 0.000 9.7000.000 19.400
7T 73T 82T 5T 73 

73 

Evalyn Resnick1117
CGI

0.000 8.950 0.0009.350 18.300
75T 22T 11T 74T 74 

74 

Eliana Thompson1027
CC Flips

0.000 8.925 0.0009.350 18.275
75T 25 11T 74T 75 

75 

Lorraine Vinet1044
GTC-Indiana

8.875 0.000 0.0009.350 18.225
62 73T 11T 74T 76 

76 

Grace Knurek1046
Gym World01

0.000 8.600 0.0009.150 17.750
75T 35 30T 74T 77 

77 

Kendall Abney1020
CC Flips

0.000 9.000 0.0008.500 17.500
75T 20T 58T 74T 78 

78 

Graci Botka1079
FlipStar01

0.000 8.275 0.0009.050 17.325
75T 46 38T 74T 79 

79 

Skyler Vulchev1061
Royalty

0.000 0.000 8.2008.400 16.600
75T 73T 63 71 80 

80 

Hannah Paszkiewicz1060
Royalty

8.350 0.000 8.1750.000 16.525
71T 73T 82T 72 81 

81 

Taylor Ellis1056
Infinity Gymnastics

7.750 0.000 8.3500.000 16.100
74 73T 82T 69 82 

82 

Emma Brookins1092
OGA

0.000 7.000 0.0006.650 13.650
75T 69 81 74T 83 

83 

Audrey Hiatt1143
SLGC01

0.000 0.000 0.0009.325 9.325
75T 73T 15T 74T 84 

84 

Josephine Barrett1112
CGI

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
75T 73T 41T 74T 85 

85 

Al Kobialka1041
GTC-Indiana

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
75T 73T 82T 56T 86 

86 

Alisia Murray1026
CC Flips

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
75T 47T 82T 74T 87 

87 

Elli Brownfield1113
CGI

0.000 8.175 0.0000.000 8.175
75T 50 82T 74T 88 

88 

Anya Turner1075
CGI

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
75T 73T 82T 74T 89 

89 
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